



San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 05/31/2019

Prepared By : Fred Flores
Solicitation No : CO-00264
Job # : 19-4520

Contract No : CO-00264-01
SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
PO Box :2994
San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : Multiple Sewershed Package 6B

Time And Date : May 28, 2019 at 10:00 AM

Price List

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	Item Description	Unit	CO-00264 - 1_QRO MEX CONSTRUCTIONS INC			CO-00264 - 2_D GUERRA CONSTRUCTION LLC			CO-00264 - 3_WAUTERS ENGINEERING LLC			CO-00264 - 4_FACILITIES REHAB INC			CO-00264 - 5_E-Z BEL CONSTRUCTION LLC		
					Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	MOBILIZATION	LS	\$90,000.00	1	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00	1	\$90,000.00	\$80,000.00	1	\$80,000.00	\$112,204.46	1	\$112,204.46	\$90,000.00	1	\$90,000.00
2	101	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	PREPARING RIGHT-OF-WAY	LS	\$70,000.00	1	\$70,000.00	\$45,000.00	1	\$45,000.00	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$56,102.23	1	\$56,102.23	\$45,000.00	1	\$45,000.00
3	103.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	REMOVE CONCRETE CURB (COSA SPEC)	LF	\$5.00	630	\$3,150.00	\$5.00	630	\$3,150.00	\$30.00	630	\$18,900.00	\$10.00	630	\$6,300.00	\$1.00	630	\$630.00
4	103.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	REMOVE SIDEWALKS AND DRIVEWAYS (COSA SPEC)	SF	\$3.00	3,167	\$9,501.30	\$4.00	3,167	\$12,668.40	\$5.00	3,167	\$15,835.50	\$5.00	3,167	\$15,835.50	\$1.00	3,167	\$3,167.10
5	203	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	TACK COAT (COSA SPEC)	GAL	\$8.00	191	\$1,528.00	\$5.00	191	\$955.00	\$26.00	191	\$4,966.00	\$30.00	191	\$5,730.00	\$4.00	191	\$764.00
6	205.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT - TYPE B (10" COMPACTED DEPTH) (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$110.00	849	\$93,412.00	\$70.00	849	\$59,444.00	\$90.00	849	\$76,428.00	\$110.00	849	\$93,412.00	\$70.00	849	\$59,444.00
7	205.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT - TYPE D (2" COMPACTED DEPTH) (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$40.00	592	\$23,680.00	\$16.00	592	\$9,472.00	\$20.00	592	\$11,840.00	\$30.00	592	\$17,760.00	\$14.00	592	\$8,288.00
8	208	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	SALVAGING, HAULING, AND STOCKPILING RECLAIMABLE ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT (10" COMPACTED DEPTH) (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$12.00	592	\$7,104.00	\$7.00	592	\$4,144.00	\$6.00	592	\$3,552.00	\$20.00	592	\$11,840.00	\$6.85	592	\$4,055.20
9	413	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	FLOWABLE FILL (COSA SPEC)	CY	\$150.00	1,241	\$186,210.00	\$145.00	1,241	\$180,003.00	\$140.00	1,241	\$173,796.00	\$150.00	1,241	\$186,210.00	\$133.00	1,241	\$165,106.20
10	500.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	CONCRETE CURB (COSA SPEC)	LF	\$40.00	630	\$25,200.00	\$40.00	630	\$25,200.00	\$33.00	630	\$20,790.00	\$40.00	630	\$25,200.00	\$12.50	630	\$7,875.00
11	502	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	CONCRETE SIDEWALK (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$75.00	121	\$9,052.50	\$80.00	121	\$9,656.00	\$65.00	121	\$7,845.50	\$100.00	121	\$12,070.00	\$70.00	121	\$8,449.00
12	503.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$85.00	231	\$19,652.00	\$100.00	231	\$23,120.00	\$80.00	231	\$18,496.00	\$120.00	231	\$27,744.00	\$70.00	231	\$16,184.00
13	513.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	REMOVING AND RELOCATING MAIL BOXES (COSA SPEC)	EA	\$600.00	8	\$4,800.00	\$400.00	8	\$3,200.00	\$757.00	8	\$6,056.00	\$300.00	8	\$2,400.00	\$200.00	8	\$1,600.00
14	SP515	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	TOPSOIL (4" THICK)	SY	\$25.00	961	\$24,025.00	\$15.00	961	\$14,415.00	\$12.00	961	\$11,532.00	\$30.00	961	\$28,830.00	\$3.10	961	\$2,979.10
15	516.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BERMUDA SODDING (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$8.00	961	\$7,688.00	\$15.00	961	\$14,415.00	\$12.00	961	\$11,532.00	\$30.00	961	\$28,830.00	\$4.00	961	\$3,844.00
16	SP530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC)	EA	\$30,000.00	2	\$60,000.00	\$25,000.00	2	\$50,000.00	\$41,765.00	2	\$83,530.00	\$10,000.00	2	\$20,000.00	\$10,000.00	2	\$20,000.00
17	535.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	4 INCH WIDE YELLOW LINE (COSA SPEC)	LF	\$4.00	200	\$800.00	\$5.00	200	\$1,000.00	\$3.00	200	\$600.00	\$10.00	200	\$2,000.00	\$0.50	200	\$100.00
18	535.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	4 INCH WIDE WHITE LINE (COSA SPEC)	LF	\$4.00	325	\$1,300.00	\$5.00	325	\$1,625.00	\$2.00	325	\$650.00	\$10.00	325	\$3,250.00	\$0.50	325	\$162.50
19	535.7	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	24 INCH WIDE WHITE LINE (COSA SPEC)	LF	\$12.00	135	\$1,620.00	\$20.00	135	\$2,700.00	\$12.00	135	\$1,620.00	\$30.00	135	\$4,050.00	\$10.00	135	\$1,350.00
20	SP540	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	TEMPORARY EROSION, SEDIMENT, AND WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION AND TRENCH EXCAVATION SAFETY PROTECTION	EA	\$20,000.00	2	\$40,000.00	\$5,000.00	2	\$10,000.00	\$8,824.00	2	\$17,648.00	\$10,000.00	2	\$20,000.00	\$5,000.00	2	\$10,000.00
21	550	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	TRENCH EXCAVATION SAFETY PROTECTION	LF	\$10.00	1,142	\$11,420.00	\$10.00	1,142	\$11,420.00	\$4.64	1,142	\$5,298.88	\$10.00	1,142	\$11,420.00	\$65.00	1,142	\$74,230.00
22	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	24" PVC GRAVITY SANITARY SEWER PIPE (ASTM F679, 46 PSI), (0'-11" CUT)	LF	\$240.00	1,004	\$240,960.00	\$203.00	1,004	\$203,812.00	\$219.00	1,004	\$219,876.00	\$220.00	1,004	\$220,880.00	\$105.00	1,004	\$105,420.00
23	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	24" PVC GRAVITY SANITARY SEWER PIPE (AWWA C900, 165 PSI), (11'-14" CUT)	LF	\$280.00	138	\$38,640.00	\$228.00	138	\$31,464.00	\$341.00	138	\$47,058.00	\$300.00	138	\$41,400.00	\$130.00	138	\$17,940.00
24	850	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	6' DIA. SANITARY SEWER STRUCTURE	EA	\$18,000.00	1	\$18,000.00	\$13,100.00	1	\$13,100.00	\$20,444.00	1	\$20,444.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$24,000.00	1	\$24,000.00
25	851	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	ADJUST EXISTING MANHOLES	EA	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,900.00	1	\$3,900.00	\$7,941.00	1	\$7,941.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00
26	852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	4' DIA. SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE	EA	\$9,000.00	4	\$36,000.00	\$9,200.00	4	\$36,800.00	\$10,376.00	4	\$41,504.00	\$6,000.00	4	\$24,000.00	\$11,000.00	4	\$44,000.00
27	852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	4' DIA. SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE (DROP)	EA	\$12,500.00	2	\$25,000.00	\$9,600.00	2	\$19,200.00	\$11,005.00	2	\$22,010.00	\$8,000.00	2	\$16,000.00	\$15,000.00	2	\$30,000.00
28	852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	EXTRA DEPTH MANHOLE	VF	\$400.00	25	\$10,120.00	\$450.00	25	\$11,385.00	\$573.00	25	\$14,496.90	\$400.00	25	\$10,120.00	\$0.01	25	\$0.25
29	SP854	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	SANITARY SEWER LATERALS, (GDR 26, ASTM 2241, 160 PSI)	LF	\$120.00	285	\$34,200.00	\$94.00	285	\$26,790.00	\$74.00	285	\$21,090.00	\$120.00	285	\$34,200.00	\$90.00	285	\$25,650.00
30	SP854	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	TWO-WAY SANITARY SEWER CLEANOUT	EA	\$850.00	14	\$11,900.00	\$1,130.00	14	\$15,820.00	\$625.00	14	\$8,750.00	\$800.00	14	\$11,200.00	\$650.00	14	\$9,100.00
31	858	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	CONCRETE ENCASEMENT, CRADLES, SADDLES AND COLLARS	CY	\$500.00	16	\$8,200.00	\$300.00	16	\$4,920.00	\$369.00	16	\$6,051.60	\$1,500.00	16	\$24,600.00	\$160.00	16	\$2,624.00
32	860	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	VERTICAL STACKS	VF	\$85.00	7	\$6,225.00	\$208.00	7	\$1,456.00	\$343.00	7	\$2,401.00	\$100.00	7	\$700.00	\$45.00	7	\$315.00
33	862	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	ABANDONMENT OF SEWER MAINS (24")	LF	\$25.00	633	\$15,825.00	\$28.00	633	\$17,724.00	\$21.00	633	\$13,293.00	\$80.00	633	\$50,640.00	\$19.00	633	\$12,027.00
34	SP864	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BYPASS PUMPING - LOCATION 1 (N ELMENDORF)	EA	\$195,000.00	1	\$195,000.00	\$60,000.00	1	\$60,000.00	\$72,386.00	1	\$72,386.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$175,000.00	1	\$175,000.00
35	SP864	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BYPASS PUMPING - LOCATION 2 (SW 36TH ST)	EA	\$70,000.00	1	\$70,000.00	\$80,000.00	1	\$80,000.00	\$88,929.00	1	\$88,929.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$200,000.00	1	\$200,000.00
36	SP866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	SEWER MAIN TELEVISION INSPECTION (8" TO 24")	LF	\$6.00	1,142	\$6,852.00	\$4.00	1,142	\$4,568.00	\$1.80	1,142	\$2,055.60	\$10.00	1,142	\$11,420.00	\$5.00	1,142	\$5,710.00
37	SS910.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	MANHOLE REHABILITATION (STANDARD MANHOLES UP TO 5' DIA.)	VF	\$300.00	9	\$2,700.00	\$1,250.00	9	\$11,250.00	\$1,075.00	9	\$9,675.00	\$400.00	9	\$3,600.00	\$250.00	9	\$2,250.00
38	205.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT - TYPE B (5" COMPACTED DEPTH) (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$140.00	175	\$24,514.00	\$65.00	175	\$11,381.50	\$45.00	175	\$7,875.00	\$60.00	175	\$10,506.00	\$37.00	175	\$6,478.70
39	205.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT - TYPE D (3" COMPACTED DEPTH) (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$25.00	1,318	\$32,942.50	\$20.00	1,318	\$26,354.00	\$32.00	1,318	\$42,166.40	\$40.00	1,318	\$52,708.00	\$21.00	1,318	\$27,671.70
40	208	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	SALVAGING, HAULING, AND STOCKPILING RECLAIMABLE ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT (10" COMPACTED DEPTH) (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$7.00	1,318	\$9,223.90	\$7.00	1,318	\$9,223.90	\$8.00	1,318	\$10,541.60	\$30.00	1,318	\$39,531.00	\$6.85	1,318	\$9,026.25
				Total			\$1,474,250.70			\$1,160,423.20		\$1,269,018.68		\$1,290,351.24		\$1,222,879.50		\$1,222,879.50	
Calendar Days To Complete : 210				As-Read			\$1,474,250.70			\$1,160,423.20		\$1,269,018.68		\$1,290,351.24		\$1,222,879.50		\$1,222,879.50	